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Event  1   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 191424 Vincent Chen _______1
PTOC 191356 Joshua Bull _______2
CANU 18961 Josh Thiele _______3

Event  2   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16397 Olivia Watt _______1
PTOC 191416 Eliza Meekings _______2
PTOC 171493 Niah Williams _______3

Event  3   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 181409 Noah Mauchline _______1
INVG 17111 Quinn Hartley _______2

Event  4   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 16413 Natalia Geneblaza _______1
PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _______2
CANU 17712 Olivia Geneblaza _______3
COBU 161316 Alex Rees-Thomas _______4

Event  7   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 990mm Under 20

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:15
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 18961 Josh Thiele _______3

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:15
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Loma _______5

Event  12   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:15
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _______7
PTOC 17262 Kaitlin Feather _______8

Event  13   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:15
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 141071 Violet McMeeken _______1

Event  14   Men Javelin Throw 800gm Senior

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 251601 Max Attwell _______1
CANU 401465 Victor Lusis _______2

Event  15   Men 35-95 Javelin Throw Masters

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM721372 Richard Davison _______1
PRHLM676501 Georg Ludwig _______2

Event  20   Women Javelin Throw 600gm Senior

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 351150 Anna Lynch _______1
SELW 171089 Zoe McMeeken _______2

Event  21   Women 35-95 Javelin Throw Masters

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW611153 Lyn Osmers _______1

Event  23   Women Javelin Throw 500gm Under 18

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _______1
COBU 171253 Scarlett Kirby _______2

Event  25   Mixed 3000 Meter Run Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:45
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANUW24538 Natalie Dryden _______1
PTOCM20503 Ayrton Shadbolt _______2
CHAVM151731 Camden Waters _______3
CANUW231141 Gabi Newman _______4
CHAVM17617 Tram O’callaghan _______5
SUMNW40904 Jennifer Zhou _______6
CHAVM291497 Thomas Richards _______7
SUMNM411098 Nicholas Browne _______8
CHAVM19464 Cameron Clark _______9
CHAVW17543 Emily Waters _______10
SELWM19563 George McNaughton _______11

Event  26   Mixed 12-95 3000 Meter Race Walk Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 10:45
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SUMNM161635 Jonah Cropp _______1
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Event  27   Women 60 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:15
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PTOC 16991 Jorja Williams _______2
CANU 22Amiria Bates _______3
CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _______4
COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _______5
COBU 33869 Fiona Morrison _______6
COBU 251352 Hannah Maloney _______7
LIAC 181580 Tapenisa Havea _______8
COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PTOC 191416 Eliza Meekings _______4
CANU 16413 Natalia Geneblaza _______5
COBU 161316 Alex Rees-Thomas _______6
CANU 17712 Olivia Geneblaza _______7
CMA 373501 Christa Jellyman _______8
PTOC 61662 Janis Russell _______9

Event  28   Men 60 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:20
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 401465 Victor Lusis _______2
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _______3
CCCA 18126 John Wells _______4
COBU 211852 Tiaan Whelpton _______5
COBU 251110 Elliot Nye _______6
PTOC 181409 Noah Mauchline _______7
PTOC 581794 John Campbell _______8
CANU 161212 Caleb Robinson _______9

Event  29   Women 100 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _______2
COBU 191375 Maia Broughton _______3
COBU 33869 Fiona Morrison _______4
COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _______5
NHBC 22Amy Robertson _______6
COBU 251352 Hannah Maloney _______7
COBU 271201 Maicalia Steinegg _______8
LIAC 181580 Tapenisa Havea _______9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBU 241630 Maddy Spence _______3
COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _______4
PTOC 191660 Sophie Gill _______5
UNA 17Annie O'Neill _______6
CANU 22Amiria Bates _______7
PTOC 16991 Jorja Williams _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PTOC 191416 Eliza Meekings _______3
PRHL 15583 Elspeth McGuinness _______4
COBU 16737 Rosaria Gibson _______5
PTOC 61662 Janis Russell _______6
CMA 373501 Christa Jellyman _______7

Event  30   Men 100 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:36
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
UNA 17856 Alizjah Campbell _______2
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _______3
HCYU 203236 John Gerber _______4
COBU 211852 Tiaan Whelpton _______5
COBU 251110 Elliot Nye _______6
COBU 211368 Louis Andrews _______7
CCCA 18126 John Wells _______8
HCYU 201178 Josh Crook _______9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 171143 Kieran Sinclair-Loma _______3
COBU 171789 Hayden Vickery _______4
CANU 161212 Caleb Robinson _______5
PTOC 191012 Tyler Day _______6
PTOC 581794 John Campbell _______7
PHOX 171396 Seamus Moran-Tanne _______8
CANU 401465 Victor Lusis _______9

Event  32   Men 35-95 Hammer Throw Masters

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM721372 Richard Davison _______1

Event  36   Women Hammer Throw 4.00kg Senior

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TAIR 272818 Mayce Ballantyne _______1
CHAV 351150 Anna Lynch _______2

Event  41   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
INVG 17111 Quinn Hartley _______1
PTOC 161607 Ethan Bone _______2
PRHL 676501 Georg Ludwig _______3
CANU 18961 Josh Thiele _______4
CANU 401465 Victor Lusis _______5
PTOC 16675 Tia Wynyard _______6

Event  42   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 11:30
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _______1
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Event  43   Mixed 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 12:00
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CANUM551552 Malcolm Cornelius _______1
CHAVM63133 Peter Richards _______2
NBOLW71391 Margaret Flanagan _______3
CHAVM19751 Noah Fenwick _______4
PRHLW16551 Madeline Sharpe _______5
SELWM161087 William McMeeken _______6
PRHLW65269 Bernadette Jago _______7
CHAVM19464 Cameron Clark _______8
CHAVM57330 Guy Dryden _______9
PRHLM181046 Matthew Clarke _______10
PTOCM20503 Ayrton Shadbolt _______11
PTOCW17394 Keira McNaughton _______12
CHAVM20885 Daniel Roswell _______13
CHAVM291497 Thomas Richards _______14
CANUM181275 Samuel Doherty _______15

Event  44   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 12:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 16413 Natalia Geneblaza _______1
PTOC 16397 Olivia Watt _______2
CANU 17712 Olivia Geneblaza _______3

Event  45   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 12:00
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 171602 Ethan Gow _______1
COBU 211170 Andrew Allan _______2
PTOC 181409 Noah Mauchline _______3

Event  46   Women 200 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 12:30
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CANU 261712 Rebecca Peterson _______2
COBU 191375 Maia Broughton _______3
COBU 33869 Fiona Morrison _______4
COBU 211546 Jordyn Blake _______5
NHBC 22Amy Robertson _______6
PTOC 17949 Gracie Pratten _______7
COBU 161652 Maia Columbus _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
PRHL 1540 Hannah Hughes _______3
PTOC 61662 Janis Russell _______4
PRHL 15583 Elspeth McGuinness _______5
LIAC 161467 Sienna Stowers-Smit _______6
SELW 161503 Charlotte Mercer _______7
UNA 17Annie O'Neill _______8
PTOC 161078 Nikkita McIntyre _______9

Event  47   Men 200 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 12:36
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
HCYU 201178 Josh Crook _______3
UNA 17856 Alizjah Campbell _______4
COBU 251110 Elliot Nye _______5
CCCA 18126 John Wells _______6
INVG 17111 Quinn Hartley _______7
PTOC 191356 Joshua Bull _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
CANU 161212 Caleb Robinson _______2
PTOC 581794 John Campbell _______3
COBU 171789 Hayden Vickery _______4
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _______5
CHAV 20885 Daniel Roswell _______6

Event  48   Women 400 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 13:00
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
PTOC 191394 Kate Davies _______3
COBU 191375 Maia Broughton _______4
COBU 271201 Maicalia Steinegg _______5
COBU 241630 Maddy Spence _______6
PTOC 191660 Sophie Gill _______7
PRHL 18184 Chloe Hughes _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
SELW 141071 Violet McMeeken _______3
PRHL 1540 Hannah Hughes _______4
PTOC 221344 Molly Hartley _______5
COBU 161316 Alex Rees-Thomas _______6
COBU 16737 Rosaria Gibson _______7
PRHL 15583 Elspeth McGuinness _______8

Event  49   Men 400 Meter Sprint Open

Saturday 19/12/2020 - 13:10
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 171396 Seamus Moran-Tanne _______1
UNA 20Ben Nihoniho _______2
CHAV 19751 Noah Fenwick _______3
COBU 211368 Louis Andrews _______4
PRHL 181046 Matthew Clarke _______5
HCYU 203236 John Gerber _______6
PTOC 191012 Tyler Day _______7
COBU 161300 Couper Killick _______8
CANU 401465 Victor Lusis _______9


